
日付 収入 支出 残高

8月1日 1,727,703
8月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,728,703
8月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,729,703
8月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付 500 1,730,203
8月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,732,203
8月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,733,203
8月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,734,203
8月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,737,203
8月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,739,203
8月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,740,203
8月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,740,703
8月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,741,703
8月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,742,703
8月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,743,703
8月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,746,703
8月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,748,703
8月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,749,703
8月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,751,703
8月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,752,703
8月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,753,703
8月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,754,703
8月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,755,703
8月27日 グッズ販売 5,500 1,761,203
8月27日 レンタル倉庫 11,806 1,749,397
8月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,751,397
8月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,753,397
8月29日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,755,397
8月29日 paypal手数料 1,464 1,753,933
8月31日 メンバー会費 12,000 1,765,933

8月分　合計 51,500 13,270
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